ET.349

E——
e

Article
Code

ET.3409.

61.A

ET.349.

61.B

ET.3409.

61.C

ET.3409.

61.D

ET.3409.

61.E

ET.3409.

61.F

ET.3409.

61.G

ET.349.

61.H

Colour

gold

gold

gold

gold

gold

gold

gold

gold

Diameter

80

100

100

120

120

140

140

160

Height

200

230

245

260

280

295

315

340

Base size

55X55X
20

55X55X
30

65X65X
30

65X65X
30

75X75X
30

75X75X
30

85X85X
30

85X85X
40

Insert

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

Material

marble
plastic
metal

marble
plastic
metal

marble
plastic
metal

marble
plastic
metal

marble
plastic
metal

marble
plastic
metal

marble
plastic
metal

marble
plastic
metal

# per box

24

12

12

12

12

Pers.
Service

PL375.0
1

PL376.0
2

PL376.0
2

PL376.0
2

PL377.0
1

PL377.0
1

PL377.0
1

PL378.0
1

Country
of origin

Nederla
nd

Nederla
nd

Nederla
nd

Nederla
nd

Nederla
nd

Nederla
nd

Nederla
nd

Nederla
nd

Warehous
e

WHS NL

B

WHS NL

WHS NL

WHS NL

WHS NL

WHS NL

WHS NL

WHS NL
B
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